EXETER CITY COUNCIL

2026/27 COUNCIL TAX - SUMMARY

APPENDIX 7

2025/26

2026/27

Council Tax Base

General Fund Budget

Collection Fund (Council Tax) Surplus

TOTAL

Total
Expenditure
£

7,506,790

(103,692)

7,403,098

39,852

Band D
Council Tax
£

188.37

(2.60)

185.76

Total
Expenditure
£

7,770,860

(82,783)

7,688,077

40,186

Band D

Council Tax

£

193.37

(2.06)

191.31




