

**EXETER CITY COUNCIL
2026/27 COUNCIL TAX - SUMMARY**

APPENDIX 7

	2025/26	2026/27		
Council Tax Base	39,852	40,186		
	Total Expenditure £	Band D Council Tax £	Total Expenditure £	Band D Council Tax £
General Fund Budget	7,506,790	188.37	7,770,860	193.37
Collection Fund (Council Tax) Surplus	(103,692)	(2.60)	(82,783)	(2.06)
TOTAL	7,403,098	185.76	7,688,077	191.31